
Running for 3 weeks in Summer 2022 

Venue: Woodcote Village Hall 

Week 1: 25th to 29th July  

Week 2: 1st to 5th August  

Week 3: 8th to 12th August 

9.00am—4.00pm, early drop off at 8.30am available 

Arts and crafts, baking, outdoor games, local walks and some Summer fun! 

Suitable for children aged 2—8 years 

£45.00 per child per day 

Early Bird rate: £40.00 per child per day if booked before 1st July 2022 

Sibling discount available, childcare vouchers accepted 

To book, contact Woodcote Pre-School on: 

01491 682300 (weekdays 9am-3pm) / woodcote.pre-school@hotmail.co.uk 

“the kids absolutely 

LOVED going! They 

were made to feel so 

welcome… it was home 

from home” 

WOODCOTE HOLIDAY CLUB 

Summer 2022 



  

WOODCOTE HOLIDAY CLUB 
Booking Form Summer 2022 

Name(s):  
Age(s):  
Name of Parent/Guardian:  
Address: 
 

 

Phone Number:  
Email Address:  
  

Please inform us if your child has any special dietary requirements, allergies or specific medical 
conditions you feel we should be aware of: 

  
 
 

 

 
Please indicate required sessions: 

 

 
Early Bird rate: £40.00 per child per day if booked before 1st July 2022  

10% sibling discount, childcare vouchers accepted  
Payment details will be given to you on receipt of this form  

Booking will be confirmed on receipt of payment 
Please send completed forms to: Woodcote.pre-school@hotmail.co.uk 

Woodcote Holiday Club is run by Woodcote Pre-School Group CIO, registered charity 1180857 
www.woodcotepreschool.co.uk 

Week Date Early Drop Off 
8.30am 

£4 per child per day 

All Day Session 
9am to 4pm 

£45 per child per day 

1 

Monday 25th July    
Tuesday 26th July   
Wednesday 27th July   
Thursday 28th July   
Friday 29th July   

2 

Monday 1st August    
Tuesday 2nd August   
Wednesday 3rd August   
Thursday 4th August   
Friday 5th August   

3 

Monday 8th August   
Tuesday 9th August   
Wednesday 10th August   
Thursday 11th August   
Friday 12th August   
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